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==r"Report Description

a=—Personal & Clinical Data

Name Masoume Vakili Date of Recording 18-Feb-2025
Date of Birth - Age 06-Aug-1979 - 45.53 Gender Female
Handedness(R/L) Right Source of Referral Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Initial Diagnosis Delusioanl Disorder-Earthquake Anxiety-PTSD
Current Medication Rahakin-Risperidone

Asayesh Psychiatric Clinic -
Dr Torabi




“NPCindex I QEEGhome

mmmi Z Score Summary Information (EC) €7~

Delta
Absolute Power . e
Relative Power @

Theta

m=E.C.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score) m= Arousal Level

ThetaBeta EC Z-ThetaBeta EC

..

70

80
a==E.O.T/B Ratio ( Raw- Z Score) %
100
. High beta N \isual-area alpha I Temporal beta
ThetaBeta EQ Z-ThetaBeta EO — :}:m‘pﬂslarmr delta [ ool bta Conrn b

Low Arousal Normal High arousal




NPCindex |

OAA-EO

OAA-EC [

Asymmetry Type

g
m
3]

FAA-EO

FAA-EC

&

QEEGhome

=—APF(EO)

== EEG Spectra

Frontal APF=09.00

Posterior APF=09.00

= Alpha Asymmetry(AA)

FBA-EO [

Delta
Theta
g v, -
Beta =8%
7> &z
13HZ 16 HZ
- @
2Hz 2HZ
[ Aniety
[ Anhedonia | |

Frontal APF=11.00

Posterior APF=09.88

o 1 2 B

]

0

1

0.9

08

07

06 [

05|

04

03}

0.2}

0.1

0 » W 0 W 2 B 0

02

0 2 W 0

Fz
" Fe:
| \
SO oA !
0 © © 2 ®» 0o W 2 » 0 0 2
c [ ce i)
6. 76.5| h msl nsp | 5] €01
X' i I\
I € T NI WY 3 T—
O 10 2 % 0 10 2 2 0 0 H P O B N N 0 0 N N
i i) ] — Pz o P4 ()
755“ 785, A 765, 5 | 75
\ N
9 o m—

P

==—Alpha Blocking

Alpha Blocking Erro Is Not Observed!
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